All dimensions in mm.
146www.harwin.com
2.54m
m
 (.100") Pitch
	 Suitable for use with female connectors and jumper sockets
shown on pages 140 to 145.
	 Choice of mating pin lengths or specify your own

3.00 2.54
5.8mm 6.1mm
HOW TO ORDER
Finish
42 Gold + Tin (M20-977)
45 Gold (M20-973, 999)
46 Tin
M20  -  9  XX  XX  XX
Series code
size
73 7.0mm Mating Height
77 5.8mm Mating Height
99 6.1mm Mating Height
No. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
02 to 40